> &

/’

Wild Spirit Wines of Africa is powered by Hilton Big Five, a commitment to sustainable travel and tourism in Africa, supporting the
implementation of Youth Opportunity, Water Stewardship, Anti-Human Trafficking, Local Sourcing and Protecting Wildlife on the continent.

In collaboration with the Worldwide Fund For Nature, Hilton celebrates the awe-inspiring biodiversity, and magnificent winelands of South Africa
with a champion cellar curated from 50 accredited producers, whose commitment to local sourcing, protecting wildlife and water stewardship

means that with every sip you support an agenda of purpose that will make a difference.

SPARKLING WINE
L'Ormarins Brut Classique MCC

Franschoek

L'Ormarins Brut Classique Rose
Franschoek

WHITE WINE

Klein Constantia Estate Sauvignon Blanc, 2021
Constantia Valley

Mullineux, Kloof Street Chenin Blanc 2021
Swartland

Painted Wolf Peloton White Blend, 2019
Western Cape

Mosi Wines, ‘Tinashe’ Chenin Blanc 2022
Western Cape

Ghost Corner Semillon 2023
Elim

Cederberg Bukettraube, 2022
Citrus Dal Mountain

Kleinood, Tamboerskloof Viognier 2023
Stellenbosch

ROSE WINE

Mount Rozier Frog Chorus Rose
Stellenbosch, Western Cape, South Africa

ITIOO0

1200

1190

990

920

1400

1800

890

1350

790

RED WINE

Anthonij Rupert, ‘Optima’ Bordeaux Blend 2020
Coastal Region

Klein Constantia, ‘KC’ Cabernet Merlot Blend 2020
Western Cape

Bosman Family, ‘Nero’ Nero d’Avola 2020
Wellington

Anthonij Rupert, Protea 2020 Merlot
Western cape, South Africa

Southern Right Pinotage, 2018
Hewmel-en-Aarde Valley

Painted Wolf, Pictus Viit GSM Blend 2018
Coastal Region

Mosi Wines, ‘Flavian’ Syrah 2022
Western Cape

WHITE WINE BY GLASS 150ml

Anthonij Rupert, Protea 2023 Pinot Grigio
Western Cape, South Africa

ROSE WINE BY GLASS 150ml

Mount Rozier Frog Chorus Rose
Stellenbosch, Western Cape, South Africa

RED WINE BY GLASS 150ml

Anthonij Rupert, Protea 2020 Merlot
Western Cape, South Africa

SPARKLING WINE BY GLASS 125ml

L'Ormarins Brut Classique MCC
South Africa

Prices are in Seychelles Rupees and include VAT and Service Charge

1800

850

950

790

1200

II50

1500

210

190

210

230

WILD SPIRIT COCKTAILS

L'Ormarins Spritzer

L'Ormavrins Rose, Indloou Prickly Pears, Cinnamon Syrup

Bukettrauber' Sangria
Cederberg Bukettraube, Banana Liquor, Apple, Orange

Six Dogs G&T

Six Dogs Gin, Indian Tonic

Indlovu Marula & Basil Smash
Indlovu Marula Gin, Stimple Syrup, Sour Mix, Basil

Indlovu Gin Margarita
Leonista Reposado, Indlovu Prickly Pears Gin, Triple Sec

Protea Rose Spritzer
Protea Rose, Rose Tonic, Rose Syrup

Hilton
[')ié Five

230

235

240

225

220

220



