





Wild Spirit Wines of Africa is powered by Hilton Big Five, a commitment to sustainable travel and tourism in Africa, supporting the implementation of Youth Opportunity, Water Stewardship, Anti-Human Trafficking, Local Sourcing and Protecting Wildlife on the continent.

In collaboration with the Worldwide Fund For Nature, Hilton celebrates the awe-inspiring biodiversity, and magnificent winelands of South Africa with a champion cellar curated from 50 accredited producers, whose commitment to local sourcing, protecting wildlife and water stewardship means that with every sip you support an agenda of purpose that will make a difference.

RED WINE

SPARKLING WINE	
L'Ormarins Brut Classique MCC Franschoek	1100
L'Ormarins Brut Classique Rose Franschoek	1200
WHITE WINE	
Klein Constantia Estate Sauvignon Blanc, 2021 Constantia Valley	1190
Mullineux, Kloof Street Chenin Blanc 2021 Swartland	990
Painted Wolf Peloton White Blend, 2019 Western Cape	920
Mosi Wines, 'Tinashe' Chenin Blanc 2022 Western Cape	1400
Ghost Corner Semillon 2023 Elim	1800
Cederberg Bukettraube, 2022 Citrus Dal Mountain	890
Kleinood, Tamboerskloof Viognier 2023 Stellenbosch	1350
ROSE WINE	
Mount Rozier Frog Chorus Rose Stellenbosch, Western Cape, South Africa	790

Anthonij Rupert, 'Optima' Bordeaux Blend 2020 Coastal Region	1800
Klein Constantia, 'KC' Cabernet Merlot Blend 2020 Western Cape	850
Bosman Family, 'Nero' Nero d'Avola 2020 Wellington	950
Anthonij Rupert, Protea 2020 Merlot Western cape, South Africa	790
Southern Right Pinotage, 2018 Hemel-en-Aarde Valley	1200
Painted Wolf, Pictus VIII GSM Blend 2018 Coastal Region	1150
Mosi Wines, 'Flavian' Syrah 2022 Western Cape	1500
WHITE WINE BY GLASS 150ml	
Anthonij Rupert, Protea 2023 Pinot Grigio Western Cape, South Africa	210
ROSE WINE BY GLASS 150ml	
Mount Rozier Frog Chorus Rose Stellenbosch, Western Cape, South Africa	190
RED WINE BY GLASS 150ml	
Anthonij Rupert, Protea 2020 Merlot Western Cape, South Africa	210
SPARKLING WINE BY GLASS 125ml	
L'Ormarins Brut Classique MCC South Africa	230



